
Raysil® ‘Raytex’ connotes the entire gamut of yarns engineered through an enhanced Air-Jet 
Texturing process that introduces bulk, slubs, and special effects in viscose filament yarns for 
curating contemporary fashion fabrics.

AIR TEXTURIZED VISCOSE FILAMENT YARNS

FSC® C149993
FSC® C151684

The mark of
responsible forestry



Grasim Industries Limited. (VFY – Fashion Yarn Business)

Corporate Office:
Industry House, 159, 
Churchgate Reclamation,
Mumbai – 400 020, Maharashtra
T: +91 22 2202 7570 - 77

Surat Office:
910-911, 9th floor, B wing, International 
Commerce Centre, Near Kadiwala School, 
Ring Road, Surat – 395 002, Gujarat
T: +91 0261 4003361/62/66

raysil@adityabirla.com   |   www.raysil.co.in

Air-texturizing process
Technology

Properties

Indian Ethnic wear and Sarees, Home Décor

Applications

Russian Silk, Dola Silk, Blends with Silk, Staple yarns, other 
fancy fabrics with slub and plain texture effect

Fabrics

Product Portfolio

Rich Lustre &
Colour Brilliance

100% Natural Origin
& Biodegradable

Imparts Superior
Drape & Fluidity

Soft Feel Comfortable

Raysil® Raytex is available from 75 Denier to 300 Denier in plain, slub, 
and mélange effects, adding an earthy look and rustic feel to the fabric. 

It is used to create ethnic wear, saris, and high-end home décors. 
Fabrics made with Raysil® Raytex offer a completely natural texture, are 
rustic, looks closer to silk and linen, and provides extraordinary softness 

and warmth.

�ermal stability

PARAMETERS

DENIER

DTEX

PLAIN TEXTURE

SLUB TEXTURE

MELANGE

120

133



    



100

111





75

83





125

139



130

144

135

150



150

167

160

178



180

200

210

233





220

244



260

289





300

333



DENIER RANGE


