

AIR TEXTURIZED VISCOSE FILAMENT YARNS

Raysil® 'Raytex' connotes the entire gamut of yarns engineered through an enhanced Air-Jet Texturing process that introduces bulk, slubs, and special effects in viscose filament yarns for curating contemporary fashion fabrics.











Raysil® Raytex is available from 75 Denier to 300 Denier in plain, slub, and mélange effects, adding an earthy look and rustic feel to the fabric. It is used to create ethnic wear, saris, and high-end home décors. Fabrics made with Raysil® Raytex offer a completely natural texture, are rustic, looks closer to silk and linen, and provides extraordinary softness and warmth.

Technology

Air-texturizing process

— Fabrics —

Russian Silk, Dola Silk, Blends with Silk, Staple yarns, other fancy fabrics with slub and plain texture effect

Properties



100% Natural Origin & Biodegradable



Imparts Superior Drape & Fluidity



Rich Lustre & Colour Brilliance



Soft Feel



Comfortable



Thermal stability

— Applications —

Indian Ethnic wear and Sarees, Home Décor

— Product Portfolio —

PARAMETERS	DENIER RANGE												
DENIER	75	100	120	125	130	135	150	160	180	210	220	260	300
DTEX	83	111	133	139	144	150	167	178	200	233	244	289	333
PLAIN TEXTURE	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓		✓				✓
SLUB TEXTURE	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓		✓	✓	✓	✓
MELANGE				✓						✓		✓	



Grasim Industries Limited. (VFY – Fashion Yarn Business)

Corporate Office:

Industry House, 159, Churchgate Reclamation, Mumbai – 400 020, Maharashtra T: +91 22 2202 7570 - 77

Surat Office:

910-911, 9th floor, B wing, International Commerce Centre, Near Kadiwala School, Ring Road, Surat – 395 002, Gujarat T: +91 0261 4003361/62/66

raysil@adityabirla.com | www.raysil.co.in